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Asotin Creek
Chester Morse
Chilliwack
Dungeness

Elwha

Entiat

Grande Ronde River
Hoh

Klickitat

Lewis

Lower and Middle Fork
Clearwater River
Lower Skagit
Methow

Nooksack

Pend Oreille

Priest Lake

Puyallup

Queets

Quinault

Skokomish
Snohomish/Skykomish
Stillaguamish
Tucannon River
Upper Skagit

Walla Walla River
Wenatchee

Yakima

Monday, January 03, 2005

Sum Of MILES
1460.594

62.754
31.107
45.676
37.297
63.996
91.616
153.424
75.915
82.301
87.204
1.847
524.607
307.616
250.163
94.037
53.01
275.834
91.648
94.294
66.576
301.069
257.649
91.825
136.406
219.872
251.813
659.76
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